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City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development

Building & Fire Safety Division

SEPTEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 156.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 60,000.00 356.50
2 70,028.44 1,722.41
3 17,920.00 845.25
1 25,000.00 325.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 50,000.00 1,198.01
9 $222,948.44 $4,603.67

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2021 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

1,710,714.00
0.00
40,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
174,900.00
0.00
60,000.00
123,892.60
230,241.44
45,976.00
1,336,719.40
658,000.00

OCUINOPNOODOOODOOWR~O

65 $4,381,243.44

PERMIT FEES

21,040.06
663.00
1,485.12
0.00

0.00
7,737.00
4,302.74
0.00
2,435.50
3,188.18
6,253.54
650.00
17,670.61
11,106.70

$76,532.45
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